
CME
Advances in Medicine 2023 Update

Lectures and Panel Discussions

8.0 AA PRA Category - 1 Credit(s)  

CME program delivered by MAMC alumni and guest speakers

Final program details to follow

CALL FOR ABSTRACTS
Deadline April 30, 2023

MAMC alumni/students are invited to submit scientific 
abstracts for poster presentation at the 37th annual 
MAMCOAANA convention under 3 categories:

Scientific Papers, Educational Exhibits, Case Reports

Please submit your proposals to Dr. Bharti Khurana, Scientific 
Program Chair

37th Annual 

MAMCOAANA
Convention

July 27 - 30th, 2023
Pittsburgh at Station Square

Special Rates for MAMCOAANA until June 30th 2023
use code: mamcoaana

SHERATON HOTEL AT
HISTORIC STATION SQUARE
300 W Station Square Dr, Pittsburgh, PA 15219

(412) 261-2000



$400

$250

$250

$100

$175  Adults 
$150  Children 5-18 years

$500

MAMCOAANA 
Member

$450

$250

$250

$100

$175  Adults 
$150  Children 5-18 years

Not applicable

Guests & Friends 
(Includes alumni of LHMC/UCMS)

Please note that the spouses pay the same adult rate as the primary registrants category. Children 
below 5 years are FREE registration. Please visit www.mamcoaana.org to complete registration.

$450

$250

$250

$100

$175  Adults 
$150  Children 5-18 years

$50 (Included in your 
conference registration)

MAMCOAANA 
Annual Member

2023 REGISTRATION FEE CHART

Adult  
(Member/spouses)

Children  
(5-18 years) and parents

Residents/ 
Medical Students

CME Registration Fee

Saturday Dinner Only

Membership Fee

PROGRAM AT A GLANCE 
Thursday July 27th
Welcome | Registration at the Sheraton 
Meet and Greet 
Refreshments 
Open Mic 
Dress Code: Casual

Friday July 28th
8:00 AM to Noon - CME Poster Session

1:30 PM - EC Meeting

7:30 PM to 10:00 PM - Dinner and Cruise 
Gateway Clipper, boarding 7:00 PM 
Dress Code: SYNAPSE

Saturday July 29th
8:00 AM to Noon - CME Poster Session

12:00 PM to 12:30 PM - General Body Meeting

6:30 PM - Reception and Gala Dinner 
Reflections and Water front Rooms, Sheraton Station Square, 
Dress Code: Formal


