SHERATON HOTEL AT HISTORIC STATION SQUARE

300 W Station Square Dr, Pittsburgh, PA 15219 (412) 261-2000

Special Rates for MAMCOAANA until June 30th 2023 use code: mamcoaana

CME

Advances in Medicine 2023 Update Lectures and Panel Discussions 8.0 AA PRA Category - 1 Credit(s) CME program delivered by MAMC alumni and guest speakers *Final program details to follow*

CALL FOR ABSTRACTS

Deadline April 30, 2023

MAMC alumni/students are invited to submit scientific abstracts for poster presentation at the 37th annual MAMCOAANA convention under 3 categories:

Scientific Papers, Educational Exhibits, Case Reports

Please submit your proposals to Dr. Bharti Khurana, Scientific Program Chair



37th Annual MANCOAANA Convention

July 27 - 30th, 2023 Pittsburgh at Station Square



PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

Thursday July 27th

Welcome | Registration at the Sheraton Meet and Greet Refreshments Open Mic Dress Code: Casual

Friday July 28th

8:00 AM to Noon - CME Poster Session 1:30 PM - EC Meeting 7:30 PM to 10:00 PM - Dinner and Cruise Gateway Clipper, boarding 7:00 PM Dress Code: SYNAPSE

Saturday July 29th

8:00 AM to Noon - CME Poster Session 12:00 PM to 12:30 PM - General Body Meeting 6:30 PM - Reception and Gala Dinner Reflections and Water front Rooms, Sheraton Station Square, Dress Code: Formal





(Member/spous

(5-18 years) and pare

CME Registration

Saturday Dinner O

Membership

Child

Residen Medical Stude

	MAMCOAANA Member	MAMCOAANA Annual Member	Guests & Friends (Includes alumni of LHMC/UCMS)
dult ses)	\$400	\$450	\$450
dren ents	\$250	\$250	\$250
nts/ ents	\$250	\$250	\$250
Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100
Only	\$175 Adults \$150 Children 5-18 years	\$175 Adults \$150 Children 5-18 years	\$175 Adults \$150 Children 5-18 years
Fee	\$500	\$50 (Included in your conference registration)	Not applicable

Please note that the spouses pay the same adult rate as the primary registrants category. Children below 5 years are FREE registration. Please visit www.mamcoaana.org to complete registration.